

Westchester County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2021	-241	Version: 1			
Туре:	RES	OLUTION	I - Appointment	Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/31	/2021		In control:	Board of Legislators	
On agenda:	5/24	/2021		Final action:	5/24/2021	
Enactment date:	5/24	/2021		Enactment #	RES-2021-107	
Title:	APPT-Storm Water Advisory Board-Coyne					
Sponsors:	County Executive					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. APPT-Storm Water Advisory Board-Coyne-DRAFT.pdf, 2. APPT-Storm Water Advisory Board- Coyne-SIGNED BY COMMITTEE.pdf, 3. RES-2021-107 Certified Copy.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By	/	Α	ction	Result
5/24/2021	1	Board of Legislators		а	dopted	Pass
5/18/2021	1	Appointments		s	igned by committee	Pass
4/12/2021	1	Board of	f Legislators	r	eferred to committee	Pass

APPT-Storm Water Advisory Board-Coyne

A RESOLUTION appointing Ryan Coyne as a member of the Westchester County Storm Water Advisory Board for the term March 2, 2021 to December 31, 2022. Submitted by COMMITTEE ON APPOINTMENTS